G a s  a n d  Fl a m e  D e t e c t i o n
GDS
Corp
Toxic & Combustible Gas Detection     Controllers     Process Monitors     Calibration Supplies
2513 Hwy 646
Santa Fe, Texas 77510
409-927-2980     409-927-4180 (fax)

Warranty 2 years from date of purchase on electronics and one year on
sensors.
GASMAX II Order Guide
GM II  A - B - C / D - E - F / G - H
[ATEX]
“A”
&
“D”
SENSOR HEAD 1,2,3,4,6,8,9
1 = Stainless Steel Sensor Head
(XP)
2 = Stainless Steel Sensor Head
w/ Splash Guard
3 = Aluminum Sensor Head (for
non-XP areas only)
4 = Aluminum Sensor Head
(non-XP) w/ Splash Guard
5 = Remote Stainless Steel Sen-
sor Head (XP)
6 = Remote Stainless Steel Sen-
sor Head w/ Splash Guard
7 = Remote Aluminum Sensor
Head (for non-XP areas)
8 = Remote AL Sensor Head
(non-XP) w/ Splash Guard
9 = Local mount for GDS-IR
10 = Remote mount for GDS-IR
“B”
&
“E”
SENSOR TYPE (see chart) 5
B use only types 10 - 31
E use only types 50 - 99
“C”
&
“F”
DETECTION RANGE 5
1 = 0 - 1          5 = 0 - 50
2 = 0 - 5          6 = 0 - 100
3 = 0 - 10        7 = 0 - 500
4 = 0 - 25        8 = 0 - 1000
9 = Custom (contact factory)
“G” OUTPUT OPTIONS
1 = Alarm Relays & MODBUS
2  = Dual Isolated 4-20mA
Outputs
“H” TEMPERATURE RANGE 10
0 = Std range –40°C to +55°C
1 = Ext range  –55°C to + 55°C
SENSOR TYPES
10 Oxygen (0-25) -30 to +55C 27 Hydrazine (0-1) -10 to +40C
11 Carbon Monoxide (0-300) -30 to +50C 28 Nitric Oxide (0-50) -20 to +50C
12 Chlorine (0-5) 6 -20 to +50C 29 Nitrogen Dioxide (0-100) -20 to +50C
13 Chlorine Dioxide (0-1) 6 -20 to +40C 30 Mercaptan TBM (0-15) -10 to +40C
14 Hydrogen (0-2000) -20 to +50C 31 Tetrahydrothiophene (0-100) -10 to +40C
15 Hydrogen Sulfi de (0-100) -30 to +50C
16 Hydrogen Cyanide (0-50) -20 to +50C 50 SmartIR 0-100% LEL (Methane) -20 to +50C
17 Hydrogen Chloride (0-30) 6 -20 to +50C 51 SmartIR 0-100% LEL (Propane) -20 to +50C
18 Hydrogen Fluoride (0-10) 6 -20 to +50C 53 SmartIR 0-100% v/v (Methane) -20 to +50C
19 Sulfur Dioxide (0-25) -30 to +50C 53 SmartIR 0-5% v/v CO2 -20 to +50C
20 Ammonia (0-100) -20 to +40C
21 Ozone (0-1) -20 to +40C 61 PID Low (0-50 ppm ISOB) -40 to +60C
22 Ethylene Oxide (0-20) -20 to +50C 62 PID High (0-300 ppm ISOB) -40 to +60C
23 Arsine (0-1) -20 to +40C 70 Catalytic Bead 0-100% LEL -40 to +65C
24 Silane (0-50) -20 to +40C 90 4-20mA input -40 to +60C
25 Fluorine (0-1) -10 to +40C 95 GDS-IR 0-100% LEL (Methane) -40 to +65C
26 Phosgene (0-1) -20 to +40C 96 GDS-IR (other) -40 to +65C
NOTES
Note 1: Remote sensor installations do not utilize